
Vendor Name Name Email
Blue Whale EV, LLC Dave Castille dcastille@bluewhaleev.com
Blue Whale EV, LLC Cole Strong cstrong@bluewhaleev.com
Blue Whale EV, LLC Robbie Greenspan rgreenspan@bluewhaleev.com
Evgo Services LLC Hailey Johnson hailey.johnson@evgo.com
Maryland Center for Environmental 
Training at College of Southern Maryland

Melissa Coker mdcoker@csmd.edu

Johnson, Mirmiran & Thompson, Inc. Kate Bradley kbradley@jmt.com
Johnson, Mirmiran & Thompson, Inc. Dimitre Petrov dpetrov@jmt.com
Powerpump Ben Yahia ben@powerpump.com
Francis Energy Charging, LLC Brian Coon bcoon@francisenergy.com
Salas O'Brien Phil Jones phil.jones@salasobrien.com
Howard County Government Abbi Pettinati apettinati@howardcountymd.gov
FLO EV Chargers Reid Merlotti reid.merlotti@FLO.com
Capital Logistics, LLC Gloria Baldwin gloria.baldwin@capitallogisticsmd.com
ATI LLC Sarah McLoughlin smcloughlin@atillc.com
ATI LLC Anthony McLoughlin amcloughlin@atillc.com
Sheladia Associates, Inc. Arash Sangtarashha asangtarashha@sheladia.com
Sheladia Associates, Inc. Mahesh Bakaya mbakaya@sheladia.com
Sheetz, Inc Emily Loftis eloftis@sheetz.com
Bhanot Engineers Inc Vineet Bhanot vbhanot@bhanotengineers.com
Swain Enterprises Rich Berliner rberliner@livcommllc.com
Xcellas360 Ken Hicks khicks@xcellas360.com
The Lincoln Electric Company Kevin Nguyen kevin_nguyen@lincolnelectric.com
AGI Stephanie Pupenbroke spupenbroke@agisign.com
AGI Justin Durocher jdurocher@agi.net
Paniagua's Enterprises Incorporated Jaime Paniagua jaime@paniaguas.net
Prime Partners Engineering Josephine Block jblock@primepartnersengineering.com
Prime Partners Engineering Bethia Richards brichards@primepartnersengineering.com
Ramaker & Associates Tom Wiseman twiseman@ramaker.com
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